
1

/

Hull

Armour

M-Drive

J-Drive

Power Plant

Fuel tanks

Bridge

Computer

Sensors

Weapons

Systems

Software

Staterooms

Common Area

Cargo

Sum

Admiral Darokyn's Flagship V2

/

1000 tons, Closed Structure,

Reinforced Hull, Radiation Shielding

Bonded Superdense, Armour 10

Thrust 6

Jump 4

Fusion TL12, Power 1200

4 weeks operation, J-4

Computer/20

Military Grade

Long Range Small Fusion Gun Bay

High Acc. Particle Barbette x2

High Acc. Triple Pulse Laser Turret x5

Fuel Scoop

Fuel Processors (400 tons/day)

Medical Bay

Armory

Emergency Powers

Enhanced Signal Processing

Launch Hangar

Launch

Manoeuvre/0

Library/0

Jump Control/4

Standard x 23

/TONS

-

-

80

60

100

80

409

20

-

2

50

10

5

-

20

4

2

9

10

40

-

-

-

-

92

2

14

1000

/COST (MCr)

92.5

54

120

150

80

-

5

5

4.1

16

20

25

1

1

2

0.5

9

8

8

2.5

-

-

0.4

1 1 .5

0.2

-

609.7

Crew
Officer x3

Administrator x1
Engineer x7

Maintenance x2
Astrogator x1

Pilot x3
Medic x1

Gunner x16

Power

Consumption
(Generation: 1200)

Basic Systems

Manoevre Drive

Jump Drive

Sensors

Enh. Signal Proc.

Laser Turrets

Part. Barbettes

Fusion Bay Gun

Medical Bay

Fuel Processor

200

600

400

2

2

60

16

50

1

20

Finances

Purchase Cost (MCr)

Maintenance

609.7

50.808/
month

Hull Points:

484




