Admiral Darokyn's Flagship V2

/	/	/TON9	5 /COST (I	MCr) Hull Points:	:
Hull	1000 tons, Closed Structure,	-		484	
	Reinforced Hull, Radiation Shielding	-	92.5		
Armour	Bonded Superdense, Armour 10	80	54		
M-Drive	Thrust 6	60	120	Crew	
J-Drive	Jump 4	100	150	Officer x3 Administrator x	1
Power Plant	Fusion TL12, Power 1200	80	80	Engineer x7	
Fuel tanks	4 weeks operation, J-4	409	-	Maintenance x2 Astrogator x1	2
Bridge		20	5	Pilot x3	
Computer	Computer/20	-	5	Medic x1	
Sensors	Military Grade	2	4.1	Gunner x16	
Weapons	Long Range Small Fusion Gun Bay	50	16	Power	
	High Acc. Particle Barbette x2	10	20	Consumption	n
	High Acc. Triple Pulse Laser Turret x5	5	25	(Generation: 120)	
Systems	Fuel Scoop	-	1	Basic Systems	200
	Fuel Processors (400 tons/day)	20	1	Manoevre Drive	600
	Medical Bay	4	2	Jump Drive	400
	Armory	2	0.5	Sensors	2
	Emergency Powers	9	9	Enh. Signal Proc.	2
	Enhanced Signal Processing	10	8	Laser Turrets	60
	Launch Hangar	40	8	Part. Barbettes	16
	Launch	-	2.5	Fusion Bay Gun	50
Software	Manoeuvre/0	-	-	Medical Bay	1
	Library/0	-	-	Fuel Processor	20
	Jump Control/4	-	0.4		
Staterooms	Standard x 23	92	11.5	Finances	
Common Area		2	0.2	Purchase Cost (MCr)	609.7
Cargo		14	-	Maintenance	50.808/
					month
Sum		1000	609.7		